airguardproducts.com
sabreclamp.com
AIRGUARD™ BLOCKAGE PREVENTION SYSTEM
PROBLEM:
Plugging when seeding in high humidity?
Build up of fertilizer dust and seed treatment?
Hydraulic oil temperature too high?
SOLUTION:

fan):
7650
HOW TO ORDER
7664:	 Fits CNH 500T fan - fan support plate
7670:   	 Fits Bourgault 71300 & 91300 - 8x12 HSS fan bracket mount kit (FAN 2)
7850:  	 Fits Bourgault 7000 series leading - S, HS, HC fans - 6x4 HSS extension kit (FAN 1)
7923:  	 Fits Bourgault - 7” flexible fan outlet hose extension (FOR MOVING FAN OVER)
7924:  	 Fits Bourgault 6000 series leading - S, HS, HC fans - extension kit (FAN 1)
7993:  	 Fits Bourgault 9000 Series leading - S, HS, HC fans - extension Kit (FAN 1)
7980:  	 Fits John Deere heavy duty hitch - modification kit
Additional model specific
mount kits
Universal tractor relief kit -
Hose connects to tractor oil
tank
(1 kit required per aircart)
7200:	 Universal tractor hydraulic tank zero pressure connection kit
7210:   	 10ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7215:   	 15ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7220:   	20ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7225:   	 25ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7230:   	30ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7235:   	 35ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7240:   	40ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7245:   	 45ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7250:   	50ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7255:   	 55ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7260:   	60ft hydraulic hose with zero pressure quick couplers
7299:	 Dual BP system relief kit tee (REQUIRED WHEN INSTALLING ON 2 FANS)
Snorkel kit
(1 kit required per fan)
7575:	 Single snorkel kit for low capacity fans - 1X- 8” diameter hose
7676:	 Dual snorkel kit for high capacity fans - 2X - 8” diameter hoses
7870:	 Low profile dual snorkel kit for high capacity fans - 2X - 8” diameter hoses
9020:	 Dual snorkel kit for high capacity fans - 2X - 8” diameter hoses - extra long hoses
Snorkel mounting kit
(1 kit required per aircart)
7860:	 Universal snorkel mount kit - fits 3”-5” x 3”-10” HSS
7960:	 Snorkel mount kit - fits John Deere 1910 aircarts
9000:	 Snorkel mount kit - fits Bourgault aircarts - 7000 - 9000 series
9005:	 Snorkel mount kit - fits Morris aircarts - 9000 series
9010:	 Snorkel mount kit - fits Vaderstad (Seed Hawk) aircarts
AIRGUARD™ SNORKEL
PROBLEM:
Fan screens plugging up?
Build up of dirt and fertilizer dust?
Snow getting sucked into the fan?
SOLUTION:
Reduce buildup on fan screens
Move the air intake out of the dust & chaff zone.
Keep components operational
Components will last longer when you keep the dust/
snow out.
7702:	 Fits CNH & Flexicoil - Crary fan - GL-840A2
7712:   	 Fits Bourgault S, HS, HC fan
7722:  	 Fits S3 Blower RT fan - Vaderstad (Seed Hawk), Seed Master, Morris, John Deere 1900 -
	 Salford 8600/8700 & 9620 floaters
7732:  	 Fits John Deere 1910 cast aluminum fan
7742:  	 Fits 6” Crary fan various aircart brands - John Deere floaters
7752:  	 Fits Seed Master - 8” Crary fan
7762:  	 Fits Vaderstad (Seed Hawk) 228 tsunami fan

Snorkel mount kit:
Fan mount bracket (1 per fan)
HOW TO ORDER
Snorkel kit
(1 kit required per fan) 7575:	 Single snorkel kit for low capacity fans - 1X - 8” diameter hose
7676:	 Dual snorkel kit for high capacity fans - 2X - 8” diameter hoses
7870:	 Low profile dual snorkel kit for high capacity fans - 2X - 8” diameter hoses
7990:	 Snorkel kit - fits John Deere floaters
9020:	 Dual snorkel kit for high capacity fans - 2X - 8” diameter hoses - extra long hoses
Snorkel mounting kit
(1 kit required per aircart/
floater)
7860:	 Universal snorkel mount kit - fits 3”-5” x 3”-10” HSS
7940:	 Fits Salford 8600/8700 floaters
7950:	 Fits Salford 9620 floaters
7960:	 Fits John Deere 1910 aircarts
9000:	 Fits Bourgault aircarts - 7000 - 9000 series
9005:	 Fits Morris aircarts - 9000 series
9010:	 Fits Vaderstad (Seed Hawk) aircarts
JEFF KIELO
K6 FARMS
Delisle, Saskatchewan, Canada
“Air hoses were pulling out of the
seed boots 2-3 times a day on our
drill.  With the installation of the
Sabre Clamps we’ve eliminated that
daily problem and continue seeding.”
AIRGUARD™ SABRE™ CLAMP
DAVID WRAY
CLRDAY FARMS
Russell, Manitoba, Canada
“We upgraded the openers and
installed the Sabre Clamps on the
boots.  They worked really well!  The
infield problems of hoses coming
out when shanks would trip, didn’t
happen this year.”
PROBLEM:
Hoses coming off?
Rusty hose clamps breaking/stripping?
SOLUTION:
Keep hoses locked in place
Integrated teeth grips hose 2x
more.
Prevent misses in the field
304 Stainless Steel
Sabre clamps use high grade
stainless on all components.
Fits all sizes of air seeder hose:
8000:   #10 - 1/2”-1  1/16” (13-27mm)
	     20pcs/bag
8010:    #20 - 3/4”-1  3/4” (19-44mm)
	     20pcs/bag
8015:     #32 - 1  1/2”-2  1/2” (38-63mm)
	     10pcs/bag
8020:    #48 - 2  1/2”-3  1/2” (64-89mm)
	      10pcs/bag
8025:    #64 - 2  1/2”-4  1/2” (64-114mm)
	      10pcs/bag
8030:    #96 - 4  1/2”-6  1/2” (114-165mm)
	      10pcs/bag
8035:    #10 Custom - 1”-1  1/4” (25-32mm)
	     5/16” notch - 20pcs/bag
Custom sizes available upon request
Protected by the following Patents: European Union 05594520-0001, United States: 10,627,029, Canada: 3013613
SABRE™
CLAMP
AIRGUARD™ SABRE™ CLAMP ADAPTER
Fits various air seeder components:
7420: Fits Intelligent Ag Sensors and CNH Flow Dividers
7430: Fits Bourgault Secondary Poly Manifolds
7435: Fits John Deere Sensors AA70077
Custom adapters available upon request

AIRGUARD™ SEED BRAKE
Choose seed brake for your application - (Size of seeds / fertilizer):
HOW TO ORDER
Choose adapter to match your hose size if needed:
For small & large seed only
1 1/2” OD Hose
7340
For small & large seed and fertilizer
1 1/2” OD Hose
7360
For large seeds only (FULL EXHAUST)
1 1/4” OD Hose
7350
Fits 7330 & 7350
7394:	 Adapter for 1” OD Hose
7346:   	Adapter for 1 1/8” OD Hose
Fits 7340 & 7360
7375:	 Adapter for 1” OD Hose
7388:   	 Adapter for 1 1/8” OD Hose
7344:   	Adapter for 1 1/4” OD Hose
Protected by the following Patents: United States 8,757,074, Canada 2,768,196, Australia 2012267180, South Africa 2013/09215, China
201280037506.9, Eurasia 201301351, Ukraine 113735, Brazil BR1120130316926, European Union 2717669
Replacement
cap/washer kit
7336
Rainguard
exhaust port cap
7337
Exhaust port mesh screen
for blockage monitors
7357
Windmeter
7400
Replacement parts / options:
Replacement body
for 7330
7331
Replacement body
for 7340
7341
Replacement body
for 7360
7358
CONTACT DETAILS
Airguard Incorporated
165-2771 Progressive Way
Abbotsford BC V2T 0A7
604.744.0070
airguardproducts.com
sabreclamp.com
Russ Nickel
Sales Manager
Saskatchewan / Manitoba / North Dakota
306.914.3553
Tom Kovacs
Territory Manager
Alberta / Montana
403.597.3092
PHILANTHROPIC PARTNER
Food for the Hungry
Abbotsford, BC
604.853.4262
fhcanada.org/partner/airguard
AUSTRALIA DISTRIBUTOR
Maxipoint Cultivation Technologies
69-71 Catalano Circuit
Canning Vale, WA 6155
+61.08.9354.1111
FRANCE DEALER